Startnr. Nachname Vorname Rennklasse Startzeit Zielzeit Fahrzeit Rang Verein/Team

301 Peuschel Jaro Jed Jugend 13:00:00 13:18:46,9 18:46,9 1 Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
302 Henze Conny Jed Seniorin 13:01:00 13:21:58,4 20:58,4 1 radroo Team

304 Eidt Klaus Jed Master 13:03:00 13:28:51,2 25:51,2 6 SV-Osterbach

306 Sachse René Jed Master 13:05:00 13:22:39,4 17:39,4 2 RC Gera 92 e.V.

307 Schwarz Jurgen Jed Master 13:06:00 13:24:36,0 18:36,0 4

308 Hildebrand Mario Jed Master 13:07:00 13:25:13,3 18:13,3 3 Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

310 Wedertz Michael Jed Herren 13:09:00 13:22:54,9 13:54,9 1 TTG Margretenhaun-Kiinzell

311 Heyner Frank Jed Herren 13:10:00 13:27:09,2 17:09,2 4

312 Enders Christian Jed Herren 13:11:00 13:29:33,4 18:33,4 6 Team Rheinhessen

313 Kuhnel Marcel Jed Herren 13:12:00 13:28:51,2 16:51,2 3 Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

314 Hepprich Falk Jed Herren 13:13:00 13:32:04,7 19:04,7 7 Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

315 Kohler Thilo Jed Herren 13:14:00 13:30:04,9 16:04,9 2

316 Schellhas Florian Jed Herren 13:15:00 13:32:45,4 17:45,4 5 RSV Frisch Auf Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.
318 Stoger Christian Jed Master 13:17:00 13:37:35,8 20:35,8 5 RSV Frisch Auf Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.
319 Fischer Armin Jed Master 13:18:00 13:34:19,2 16:19,2 1 RSC Monte Kali Neuhof



350 Stoger Samuel U1l 14:00:00 14:09:18,5 09:18,5 3 RSV Frisch Auf Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.
351 Bernhardt Jordan U1l 14:01:00 14:09:47,2 08:47,2 2 RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.
352 Gobel Ben ul11 14:02:00 14:09:18,4 07:18,4 1 RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.



356 Scharpey
358 Ensenbach
359 Lohmar
361 Gutbier
362 Horchler
363 Horchler

Viola
Daan
Mika
Daniel
Ludwig
Philipp

Ul5w
uis
u15s
uis
u1s
u1s

14:30:00
14:32:00
14:33:00
14:35:00
14:36:00
14:37:00

14:52:17,3
14:48:44,9
14:48:59,4
14:51:23,4
00:00:00,0
14:59:27,5

22:17,3
16:44,9
15:59,4
16:23,4
24:00,0
22:27,5
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RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSC Rheinbach e.V.

RSC Rheinbach e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -



367 Helml Hendrik U1z 14:41:00 14:55:56,3 14:56,3 1 Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V.



372 Beirig

373 Bock

374 Konen
375 Wolaschka

Ferdinand

Max

Julius Benjamin
Matthias

u19
u19
ui9
u19

14:46:00
14:47:00
14:48:00
14:49:00

14:59:56,8
14:59:58,3
15:05:40,5
15:04:18,7

13:56,8
12:58,3
17:40,5
15:18,7

w LN

Team Marco Brenner
Team Marco Brenner
RSC Wiesbaden e.V.
RSC Linden e.V.



381 Vorbeck
384 Kopp
385 John
386 Brauner
387 Conrad

Dieter
Joachim
Bernd
Gerhard
Ridiger

Master 4
Master 4
Master 4
Master 4
Master 4

14:55:00
14:58:00
14:59:00
15:00:00
15:01:00

15:13:15,4
15:20:28,0
15:17:22,4
15:17:55,8
15:18:57,8

18:15,4
22:28,0
18:22,4
17:55,8
17:57,8
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Sichert Master Cycling Team

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V.
RV Einigkeit Rodenbach 1910 e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
radroo Team



391 Schopke
392 Weild

393 Haussmann
395 Slavik

396 Strothmann
397 KeBler

398 Schmidt
399 Vach

Gerhard
Robert
Sascha
Viktor
Dirk

Dirk
Christian
Andreas

Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3

15:05:00
15:06:00
15:07:00
15:09:00
15:10:00
15:11:00
15:12:00
15:13:00

15:24:26,5
15:22:46,5
15:22:26,5
15:27:20,9
15:25:16,5
15:27:36,2
15:27:27,5
15:29:35,1

19:26,5
16:46,5
15:26,5
18:20,9
15:16,5
16:36,2
15:27,5
16:35,1

AW U, NN O

RSG GieRBen und Wieseck e.V.

Cologne Masters Cycling e.V.

RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V.

radroo Team

RSV Gitersloh 1931 e.V.

RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.
pro-juventute.org

TV Jahn Siegen v. 1879 e.V. - Radsport -



402 Holzhauer
407 Dresing
408 Katzler
409 Brockmann

Mirco
Thorsten
Heiko
Jens-Christian

Master 2
Master 2
Master 2
Master 2

15:16:00
15:21:00
15:22:00
15:23:00

15:34:36,4
15:37:29,4
15:38:55,0
15:38:11,2

18:36,4
16:29,4
16:55,0
15:11,2
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Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.
RSV Frisch Auf Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.
TV Jahn Siegen v. 1879 e.V. - Radsport -



413 Weil Elke Elite Frauen 15:27:00 15:52:08,4 25:08,4 3 Cologne Masters Cycling e.V.
415 Schneidenbach  Anja Elite Frauen 15:29:00 15:47:56,5 18:56,5 2 RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.
416 Strothmann Lisa Elite Frauen 15:30:00 15:46:30,8 16:30,8 1 RSV Gitersloh 1931 e.V.



419 Batek

420 Kindelbacher
421 Hauschke
424 Oglialoro
426 Henny

427 Distel

428 Brachmann

Jakob
Philipp

Axel

Enrico
Christopher
Yannic
Samuel

Amateure

Amateure

Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure

15:33:00
15:34:00
15:35:00
15:38:00
15:40:00
15:41:00
15:42:00

15:48:10,7
15:50:05,2
15:50:38,1
15:55:17,4
15:54:53,9
15:55:21,7
15:57:07,8

15:10,7
16:05,2
15:38,1
17:17,4
14:53,9
14:21,7
15:07,8
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RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RSV Concordia Forchheim 1920 e.V.
RSV Diren e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.



